
Call Today! 866-977-6945

Top 15 Ranked States Compensating For Nation Board Certification
2018 NBCT State Compensation Rankings

www.educate-u.org

Mississippi

North Carolina

Washington

New Mexico

Arkansas

Hawaii

South Carolina

Virginia

Wyoming

West Virginia

Maine

Nevada

Wisconsin

Montana

Iowa

$6,000-$10,000 

$5,752.92 (12%)

$5,296 - $10,296 for TCLI

$5,800

$5,000-$10,000     

$5,000-$10,000   

$5,000

$5,000 first year and $2,500 / 9 years

$4,000

$3500-$5500 for TCLI 

$3,000

$2,847.15 (5%)

$2,500-$5,000 

$2,500-$4,000 

$2,500

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.


