

## Top 15 Ranked States Compensating For Nation Board Certification 2018 NBCT State Compensation Rankings

01.	Mississippi	\$6,000-\$10,000
02.	North Carolina	\$5,752.92 (12%)
03.	Washington	\$5,296 - \$10,296 for TCLI
04.	New Mexico	\$5,800
05.	Arkansas	\$5,000-\$10,000
06.	Hawaii	\$5,000-\$10,000
07.	South Carolina	\$5,000
08.	Virginia	\$5,000 first year and \$2,500 / 9 years
09.	Wyoming	\$4,000
10.	West Virginia	\$3500-\$5500 for TCLI
11.	Maine	\$3,000
12.	Nevada	\$2,847.15 (5%)
13.	Wisconsin	\$2,500-\$5,000
14.	Montana	\$2,500-\$4,000
15.	lowa	\$2,500